Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6’ 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

ﬂ TASINABILIR MONITOR (SIFIR OLU PIKSEL
GARANTILI)

pery 24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

7] 27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

‘s

Marka

Ezcool

Dahua

Hikvision

Ezcool

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Hikvision

Ezcool

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

61,95

68,25

68,25

71,40

73,40

80,22

85,05

87,67

93,45

95,45

115,

124,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

50

usb

95
usb



P & 27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 4 137,55
~ g > 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS Asus 5+ 177,45
wEnEmn 180HZ USD
31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 5+ 180,60
g CCTV MONITOR usb
ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD Asus 3 198,45
ADAPTIV usb
il > 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS Asus 10+ 233,10
%
IIIF!H!INB 18 OH Z U SD
43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 10+ 241,50
g CCTV MONITOR usb
y 23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD Asus 5+ 243,60
270HZ 1MS D usb
V";’lﬁ 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz Asus 3 273,00
L usbp
27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 5+ 285,60
usb
23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI Asus 2 324,45
usb
15.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO- Asus 3 346,50
HDMI MM usb
27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K Asus 3 393,75
IPS usb
27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP Asus 2 502,95
USB-C usb
27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ Asus 5+ 509,25

HDMI DP TYPE-C usb
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L5 OFiS MONITORU

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

21.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA

23.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6’’ 60HZ FHD PORTABLE
TASINABILIR DOKUNMATIK MONITOR (SIFIR
OLU PIKSEL GARANTILI)

Dahua

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Ezcool

630,

66,10

68,25

68,25

72,35

80,22

80,85

92,40

93,45

100,

111,

121,

121,

124,

00
usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

28
usb

30
usb

28
usb

80
usb

95
usb
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23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA VESA

27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI

VGA DP

15.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

130,20
usb

131,25
usb

133,35
usb

147,00
usb

156,45
usb

157,50
usb

158,55
usb

165,90
usb

166,42
usb

178,50
usb

183,75
usb

184,80
usb

184,80
usb

197,40
usb
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31

27

23.

15.

23.

15.

23.

15.

27

14

42.

24.

27

27

.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 1MS 280HZ
FREESYNC

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
IMS HDMI

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

199,50
usb

206,85
usb

207,90
usb

210,00
usb

216,30
usb

217,35
usb

220,50
usb

231,00
usb

240,45
usb

241,50
usb

252,00
usb

261,45
usb

285,60
usb

290,85
usb
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21

27

27

23.

27

31.

28

15.

27

29

27

24

27

15

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD
HDR IP

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

TYPE C

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

294,00
usb

296,10
usb

303,45
usb

304,50
usb

325,50
usb

328,65
usb

333,90
usb

346,50
usb

347,55
usb

349,65
usb

351,75
usb

355,95
usb

376,95
usb

380,10
usb



27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

31.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

27 ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

17.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS
FULL HD

15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

28 ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS
WQXGA

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

387,45
usb

389,55
usb

407,40
usb

409,50
usb

420,00
usb

432,60
usb

456,75
usb

462,00
usb

469,35
usb

472,50
usb

492,45
usb

519,75
usb

567,00
usb

577,50
usb
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14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ
5MS DP USB-C

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ
FREESYNC

24 ASUS ROG SWIFT PRO PG248QP 540HZ 0.2MS

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI
USB-C

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

641,55
usb

661,50
usb

702,45
usb

771,75
usb

813,75
usb

891,45
usb

943,95
usb

950,25
usb

1.050,00
usb

1.237,95
usb

1.993,95
usb



